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DECEASED PERSONS' ESTA.TES UNDER ADMINISTRATION-continued. 
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~sme of Decessed. 

McKenzie, Duncan 

MackIe, John . . . • 
Maclean, Alexander Henry 
Maddison, Frank Samuel .. 
Martin, James . . . . 
Miles, Rebecca Maud .. 
Moon, George Herbert .. 
Moroney, Harold Gabriel .. 
Morresey, Margaret Theresa 
Morris, Harry . . . . 

Murphy, Adelia Crimlin 
Nelson, Emily May 
Nixon, Mary Parker 
O'Connor, Dorothy 
O'Hara, James ,. 
O'Leary, Denis .. 

O'Rourke, Richard 

Pascoe, John .. 
Payne, Blanche Mable 
Petrie, David Gibson 
Phillipson, Mary .. 
Plowman, William 
Pooley, John ., 
Post, Thomas Ellis 

Pringle, Robert ., .. .. 
Randle, Charles ., . . . . 
Reeve, Gladys Winifred . . . . 
Reniington, Emily Frances .. 
Rennie, Robert ., .. .. 
Reynolds, Samuel John . . . . 
Rollinson, John James . . . . 
Roper, Hannah ., . . . . 
Ross, Peter . . . . . . 
Rowe, +Y.£ary ., .. .. 
R ussell~ Emma Jane . . . . 
Shanks', Fanny .. . . . . 
Sheehan, :Michael. . . . . . 
Sherwood, Henry . . . . 
Simpson, John .. " .. 
Skerten, Arthur ., . . . . 
Skerten, Mary Ann . . . . 
Sly, Isabella Hopkins . . . . 
Smith, Elizabeth Foster, or Elizabeth 
Smith, <Tohn Arthur Creasey .. 

Smyth, Edward Carew . . . . 
Speedy, Norval John . . . . 
Stubbs; Isabella ., . . . . 
Sutherland, John George .. , . 
Swann, Robert ., . . . . 
Taylor, Agnes Helen . . . . 
Thornas, William Horace Seymour .. 
Thomson, John ., . . . ", 
Tocker~ Sarah Ann . . . . 
Todd, William Wallace . . . . 
Tompson, Charles Hubbart .. 
Turner, David . . . • . . 
Walker; Jessie Ellen ., .. 
Walker,'Thomas Oldham.. ., 
Walters, George Herbert .. .. 
Watson, William Francis Malpas ., 
Webster, Lawrence William Arthur .. 
West,Loui~a Agnes • . . , 
White; Bartle . , . . . . 
William,s, Alice Louisa . . . . 
Wintet~Arthur William . . . . 
Woodward, J OM . . . . 
Y oung~ Alexander . . . . 
Young; 'Mary . . . • . . 
Youngdal, .A:ndrew . . . . 

Residence. 

Invercargill, for-
merly Waituna 

Masterton .. 
Dunedin .. 
Christchurch .. 
Dunedin .. 
Thames .. 
Christchurch .. 
Wellington .. 
Greymouth .. 
Auckland, formerly 

Kakahi 
Matamua 
Stratford 
Auckland 
Ashton .. 
Auckland 

Tikokino and Auck-
land 

Frankton Junction 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch .. 
Dannevirke .. 
Napier .. 
Christchurch .. 
Gisborne, latterly of 
Wolverton, Eng-
land 

Dannevirke .. 
Gisborne .. 
Wellington .. 
Masterton .. 
Gisborne .. 
Wanganui .. 
Gordonton .. 
Ngaruawahia .. 
Invercargill .. 
Wanganui .• 
Paretai, Balclutha 
Carterton .. 
Wellington .. 

Occupation. 

Farmer 

Retired farmer .. 
Auditor " ., 
Retired farmer .. 
Painter .. ., 
Married woman .. 
Manufacturer's agent 
Book salesman , . 
Widow .. ., 
Retired mill-worker 

Married woman 

Wido~~ .. 
Married woman 
Labourer .. 
Retired railway 

vant 
Retired farmer 

ser-

Spinst~; . . : : 
Carpenter ., 
Widow .. ., 
Cordial-manufacturer 
Musician .. ., 
Carpenter.. .. 

Shepherd., ., 
Painter " " 
Lady's help .. 
Widow .. .. 
Retired contractor ., 
Retired farmer .. 
Farmer .. ., 
Widow .. ., 
Retired miner .. 
Married woman .. 

Widow" .. :: 
Tunneller .. ., 
Retired wool-classer 
Labourer.. .. Inve;~argill 

Christchurch .. I " ' . . . 

Palm~;ston North· 
Late of Wellington 
Wellington, formerly 

Spalding, England 
Masterton .. 
Herbertville ., 
Kairanga .. 
Belfast., .. 
Waimate ., 
Wellington .. 
Invercargill .. 
Oamaru.. .. 
Featherston , . 
Plimmerton .. 
Palmerston North 
Ararata .. 
Lower Hutt .. 
Dunedin .. 
Christchurch .. 
Waipipi .. 
Oamaru.. ., 
Christchurch .. 
Kapuka.. .. 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch .. 
Wellington .. 
Wanganui .. 
Onewhero .. 
Auckland .. 

Widow.. .. 
Married woman .. 
Spinster .. " 
Medical practitioner 

Retired farmer .. 
Fa,rmer .. .. 
Spinster .. .. 
Shepherd.. .. 
Labourer.. .. 
Married woman .. 
Engine-fitter .. 
Wharf labourer .. 
Widow .. .. 
Retired printer . , 
Retired confectioner 
Fa.rmer .. .. 
Married woman .. 
Retired hatter .. 
Tailor .. .. 
Farmer .. .. 
Draper's assistant .. 
Widow .. .. 
Farmer .• .. 
Married woman . , 
Retired clerk .. 
Fitter ., .. 
Labourer.. .. 
Widow.. .. 
Retired mariner .. 

Date 
of 

Death. 

4/5/29 

30/1/29 
25/5/29 
26/5/29 
27/4/29 
24/1/29 
20/5/29 
1/4/28 

24/4/29 
4/5/29 

20/5/29 
5/5/29 
6/5/29 
2/5/29 

22/4/28 
14/4/29 

29/4/29 

10/5/29 
14/4/29 
27/4/29 
10/5/29 
19/5/29 
28/4/29 
28/6/27 

27/4/29 
2/4/29 

26/3/29 
7/11/28 
1/5/29 

30/4/29 
18/5/29 
27/4/29 
25/5/29 
27/4/29 
21/7/28 
17/4/29 
21/4/29 

9/5/29 
22/4/29 
3/10/26 
12/7/23 
25/4/29 

4/5/29 

24/5/29 
18/5/29 
5/5/29 

19/5/29 
30/4/29 
17/3/29 
30/3/29 
27/4/29 
26/4/29 

1/5/29 
20/5/29 
18/5/29 
11/5/29 
24/5/29 
18/4/29 
7/5/29 

25/2/28 
17/5/29 
17/4/29 
12/5/29 
19/5/29 
5/5/29 

26/3/29 
10/5/29 
25/4/29 
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